Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
Govt. College, Ropar (BCA (Self Financed))
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Final Merit In Courses

Weight

Seat A Passin
llocati g Year

Sr Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor
k r y

Weight
age

1 32
2 35
3 36
4 39
5 40
6 41
7 42
8 43
9 44
10 45
11 46
12 47

UP22226913738475

UP22226529484715

UP22222618371849

UP21228373592432

UP22226212181372

UP21222453533297

UP22226155856426

UP22228164517268

UP22221298275388

UP22227477992139

UP21221849574139

UP22225731447838

MADHU

Anmol

BHAWNA

SIMRANJIT
KAUR

SUKHWINDE
R SINGH

Aamir
hussian

NAVJIOT
KAUR

Jaspreet
singh

MANVEER
SINGH

SIMRANJEE
T KAUR

JASPREET
KAUR

HARMANJEE

GURBAKHS
H SINGH

Sham Kumar

KARNAIL
SINGH

KULDEEP
SINGH

JOGINDER
SINGH

ljrail ansari

TIRATH RAM

Satnam
Singh

ONKAR
SINGH

INDERJEET
SINGH

AJMER
SINGH

HARBANS

6280806595

9877741225

9041274366

7652824861

7589946814

9417394042

9815421644

8837595644

9781539973

9041423191

7973677362

9463784790

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

on Cat
egory

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

SC/ST

(©)
SC/ST

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

87.80

87.40

87.20

87.00

87.00

86.20

86.00

85.20

84.00

84.80

84.60

83.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

age

87.80

87.40

87.20

87.00

87.00

86.20

86.00

85.20

85.00

84.80

84.60

84.60

BCA, B Com

BA, BCA

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.
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T SINGH LAL ()

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



