

Department of Higher Education, Punjab First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021) Govt. College, Ropar (BCA (Self Financed))

Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
1	32	UP22226913738475	MADHU	GURBAKHS H SINGH	6280806595	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	87.80	0.00	87.80	
2	35	UP22226529484715	Anmol	Sham Kumar	9877741225	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	87.40	0.00	87.40	
3	36	UP22222618371849	BHAWNA	KARNAIL SINGH	9041274366	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	87.20	0.00	87.20	BCA, B Com
4	39	UP21228373592432	SIMRANJIT KAUR	KULDEEP SINGH	7652824861	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST	2021	87.00	0.00	87.00	BA, BCA
5	40	UP22226212181372	SUKHWINDE R SINGH	JOGINDER SINGH	7589946814	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	87.00	0.00	87.00	
6	41	UP21222453533297	Aamir hussian	Ijrail ansari	9417394042	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2021	86.20	0.00	86.20	
7	42	UP22226155856426	NAVJOT KAUR	TIRATH RAM	9815421644	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	86.00	0.00	86.00	
8	43	UP22228164517268	Jaspreet singh	Satnam Singh	8837595644	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	85.20	0.00	85.20	
9	44	UP22221298275388	MANVEER SINGH	ONKAR SINGH	9781539973	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	84.00	1.00	85.00	
10	45	UP22227477992139	SIMRANJEE T KAUR	INDERJEET SINGH	9041423191	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	84.80	0.00	84.80	
11	46	UP21221849574139	JASPREET KAUR	AJMER SINGH	7973677362	Female	SC/ST	SC/ST (C)	2021	84.60	0.00	84.60	
12	47	UP22225731447838	HARMANJEE	HARBANS	9463784790	Male	SC/ST	SC/ST	2022	83.60	1.00	84.60	

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021. This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021) Govt. College, Ropar (BCA (Self Financed))

Sr no.	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A llocati on Cat egory	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
		T SINGH	LAL				(C)				